Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

ELITE HAVENS INDONESIA VILLAS The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.
2023-2025 Rates Visit agents.privatehomesandvillas.com for details and assistance.
DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Al villas offer free WiFi
NEW EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
01 to 06 Apr
171020 Apr 11t0 16 Apr 071010 Apr
Low Season 2 nights 240 27 Apr 21t0 23 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Shoulder Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15to 25 Dec 2024
N B 22 Oct to 14 Dec 09 to 22 Jun 2023 Long Stay Long Stay
High Season M 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct Bookings 120 days prior to check-in :““k'"‘?‘ ':“ ‘:’"L_z_l (10+ nights) (10+ nights)
Peak Season 5 nights 2023 date ays ""‘:2;‘ eck-in 10+ nights &Early Bird & Last Minute Extra Bed Rates
(excont peak) (Standard rate - | (Standard rate - raB eyt Daily Breakfast 3 :‘" .-
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge PEp 1S %) - *EB% 1S %) - LM% system (Yes/No) (excludes petrol)
L . N and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09 to 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 14t0 27 Apr iz’j""":";f:"’ 26 Dec 1005 .
28 Apr to 14 Jun 15 to 28 Jun 1::' ;5 o ug e;o;s an
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct :uza ec
2024 2024
Bdrms Villa Name Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO HI PK LO/SHO HI LO/SHO HI ‘ PK ALL Adult | Child
A [SEMINYAK - BALI
5 790 990 1,250 1,530 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Grocery bills plus 20%++ Yes
| surcharge . . 1 car at special rate of
1880 Yes Chef rate at ‘da':;’r z::ft::sm' USD35++ 35++ | 25++
4 690 900 1,250 1,530 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% USD 55++ per day
Grocery bills plus 20%++ Yes
3 o A=) | 720 860 1,040 1,290 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes ci‘“e';:‘:t’:: " (daily continental a 35++ | 254+
(Laksmana complex) e
USD 55++ per day
5 1,050 1,330 1,700 2,100 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
(Ba:JStBaelig) Yes Priced Menu Yes Lcar a:};‘;e;s'irate of 504+ | 35++
4 950 1,260 1,700 2,100 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
GBI Grocery bills plus 20%++
5 (Batu Belig) 2,210 2,730 3,330 4,000 NA NA NA 15% 10% 0% | 5% 5% Yes ";urch;’rge No - 354+ | 2544+
4 810 990 1,220 1,500 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% | 5% Grocery bills plus 20%++ ves bar ab;gz‘:fa‘e of | 3544+ | 254+
Casa Brio surcharge . N
(Petitenget) Yes Chef rate at (da.:;/r ;::ftal:te'ntal
3 710 900 1,220 1,500 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% USD 55++ per day
5 1,040 1,250 1,520 1,800 NA NA NA NA NA 10% 5% 5%
Cendrawasih Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
(Petitenget) L surcharge No USD35++ 35++ | 25++
4 920 1,100 1,520 1,800 NA NA NA NA NA 10% 5% 5%
*Minimum stay for Des Indes Villas: LOW SEASON 2 NIGHTS SHOULDER SEASON 3 NIGHTS HIGH SEASON 5 NIGHTS PEAK SEASON 7 NIGHTS
*Des Indes | o, o N
4 (Laksmana Complex) 890 1,060 1,280 1,600 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes - 50++ | 35++
5 990 1,150 1,350 1,610 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
*Des Indes Il
4 et siveie Coiosi) 810 950 1,350 1,610 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% jes Rlicecliieny V& . e | B
3 640 780 1,350 1,610 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
*Des Indes Villas (1 + 11
9 esw';t: sl o:%a:f(f ) 1,692 1,989 2,367 2,889 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes - 50++ | 35++
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ELITE HAVENS

INDONESIA VILLAS
2023-2025 Rates

Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.
Visit agents.privatehomesandvillas.com for details and assistance.

DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Al villas offer free WiFi
EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
NEW
01 to 06 Apr
171020 Apr 11t0 16 Apr 071010 Apr
Low Season 2 nights 240 27 Apr 21t0 23 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Shoulder Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15to 25 Dec 2024
N B 22 Oct to 14 Dec 09 to 22 Jun 2023 Long Stay Long Stay
High Season M 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct Bookings 120 days prior to check-in :““k'"‘?‘ ':“ ‘:’"L_z_l (10+ nights) (10+ nights)
Peak Season 5 nights 2023 date ays ""‘:2;‘ eck-in 10+ nights &Early Bird & Last Minute Extra Bed Rates
(excont peak) (Standard rate - | (Standard rate - raB eyt Daily Breakfast - :‘" -
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge LS %) - *EB% LS %) - LM% system (Yes/No) (excludes petrol
and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09 to 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 14t0 27 Apr 29 Mar to 13 Apr
29 Jun to 31 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
28 Apr to 14 Jun 15 to 28 Jun 14 to 25 Dec 2025
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct o)
2024 2024
Bdrms Villa Name Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO HI PK LO/SHO HI LO/SHO HI PK ALL Adult | Child
A [SEMINYAK - BALI
Grocery bills plus
20%++ surcharge ves
4 Issi 790 940 1,140 1,390 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Chef rate at (daily continental - 35++ | 25++
USD 55++ per day breakfast)
P Grocery bills plus 20%++
a4 Jajaliluna 990 1,160 1,400 1,670 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes e No ° 35++ | 25++
6 Lilibel 1,520 1,830 2,150 2,500 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes - 50++ | 35++
Lega i~ Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
5 (Batu Belig) 990 1,190 1,450 1,780 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes e No USD354+ 35++ | 25++
i Grocery bills plus 20%++
4 Lulito 1,030 1,240 1,480 1,690 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes surcharge No - 35++ | 25++
imum stay for Noku Beach House: LOW & SHOULDER SEASONS 3 NIGHTS HIGH SEASON 4 NIGHTS PEAK SEASON 5 NIGHTS
M "
6 Noku Beach House 4,000 4,600 5,200 6,000 NA NA NA 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes C""“’"’"jr’i‘f;'r" tear& | oore | 3544
6 890 1,060 1,320 1,650 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
Sayang D Amour Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
(Petitenget) Yes surcharge No USD5es 35++ | 25++
4 710 950 1,320 1,650 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%




o+

ELITE HAVENS

INDONESIA VILLAS
2023-2025 Rates

Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.
Visit agents.privatehomesandvillas.com for details and assistance.

DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Allvillas offer free WiFi
EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
NEW
01 to 06 Apr
170 20 Apr 11t0 16 Apr 0710 10 Apr
Low Season 2 nights 2410 27 Apr 211023 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Shoulder Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15 to 25 Dec 2024
. " 22 Oct to 14 Dec 09to 22 Jun 2023 ) Long Stay Long Stay
High Season 4 nights 2023 27 Augto 21 Oct Bookings 120 days prior to checkin | ook o5 than 24 (10+ nights) (104 nights)
Peak Season 5 nights 2023 date ays ""‘:2:; checkein 10+ nights & Early Bird & Last Minute Extra Bed Rates
(excopt peak) (Standard rate- |  (Standard rate - — Daily Breakfast - dc"' -
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge LS %) - *EB% LS %) - LM% e (Yes/No) BERESER
and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09to 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 141027 Apr 29 Mar to 13 Apr
29 Jun to 31 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
28 Aprto 14 Jun 15 to 28 Jun 1010 25 Dec 2025
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct 2020
2024 2024
Bdrms Villa Name Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO HI PK LO/SHO HI LO/SHO HI PK ALL Adult | Child
A |SEMINYAK - BALI
Windu Asri .
6 (Petitenget) 1,270 1,600 1,850 2,200 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes - 50++ | 50++
5 870 1,040 1,270 1,550 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
wi q
indu Sari Yes Priced Menu Yes - 50++ | 504+
(Petitenget)
a4 790 990 1,270 1,550 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
B |UMALAS - BALI
5 720 850 1,030 1,300 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Grocery bills plus Yes 1x Car and Driver
Umah Daun 20%++ surcharge . . included daily (excluding
Yes (daily continental N 35++ | 25++
(Umalas) Chef rate at breakfast) arrival and departure
4 640 800 1,030 1,300 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% USD 55++ per day days)
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ELITE HAVENS

INDONESIA VILLAS

2023-2025 Rates

Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.
Visit agents.privatehomesandvillas.com for details and assistance.

DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Allvillas offer free WiFi
New EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
Extra Bed Rates
01 to 06 Apr
. 171020 Apr 11t0 16 Apr 071010 Apr
Low Season M 241027 Apr 211023 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug. 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Shoulder Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15 to 25 Dec 2024
High Season 4 nights 22 Oct to 14 Dec 09t0 22 Jun 2023 i Long Stay Long Stay
: i 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct Bookings 120 days prior to check-in :: osk":?:rl f:s:ﬁ':clf: {10+ nights) {10+ nights)
Peak Season 5 nights 2023 8 yer P e 10+ nights &Early Bird & Last Minute Daily Breakfast car
(excent peak) (standardrate- | (Standard rate - F&B system (zes No) (excludes petrol)
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge PP LS %) - *EB% LS %) - LM% and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09t0 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 14t0 27 Apr 29 Marto 13 Apr
29 Junto 31 Aug 26 Decto 05 Jan
28 Apr to 14 Jun 151028 Jun 095 Dec 095
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct 2024
2024 2024
Bdrms Villa Name Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO ‘ HI PK LO/SHO HI LO/SHO ‘ HI ‘ PK ALL Adult Child
C |CANGGU - BALI
5 Arnalaya Beach House 2,600 3,100 3,500 4,000 5% 5% 5% | 1s% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Priced Menu ves pearatspecalrateol | sous 354+
4 850 1,050 1,300 1,600 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
— Asante Yes surcharge No USD354+ 35++ 25++
3 740 960 1,300 1,600 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
6 1,290 1,550 1,800 2,150 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
" Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
The Beji Yes surcharge No USD35++ 35+
4 1,030 1,320 1,800 2,150 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
4 790 970 1,190 1,400 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
Grocery bills plus 1 car at special rate of
— Bendega Rato Yes 20%++ surcharge No USD354+ 35++ 25++
3 690 870 1,190 1,400 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
5 1,170 1,350 1,620 1,950 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
. Grocery bills plus 1 car at special rate of
Bendega Nui Yes 20%++ surcharge No USD354+ 35++ 25++
4 1,050 1,230 1,620 1,950 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
Bendega Complex (Nui 5BR + Rato 4BR
9 & p { ) 1,764 2,088 2,529 3,015 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
with 10% off Yes Grocery bills plus - 1 car at special rate of 354+ 254+
N 20%++ surcharge USD35++
Bend C 1! Nui 5BR + Rato 3BR
8 rdeeaonplex(i HIOEER) 1,674 1,998 2,529 3,015 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% | 5%
with 10% off
Grocery bills plus 1 car at special rate of
2 Canggu North (2BR) 280 330 390 440 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes 20%++ surcharge No USD354+ 35++ 25++
Grocery bills plus 1 car at special rate of
4 Canggu South (4BR) 610 720 890 1,090 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes 20%++ surcharge No USD35++ 35++ 25++
Canggu Complex (South+North) Grocery bills plus 1 car at special rate of
6 with 10% off 801 945 1,152 1,377 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes 20%++ surcharge No USD354+ 35++ 25++
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ELITE HAVENS

INDONESIA VILLAS

Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.

2023-2025 Rates Visit agents.privatehomesandvillas.com for details and assistance.
DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Allvillas offer free WiFi
EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
NEW
Extra Bed Rates
01 to 06 Apr
. 171020 Apr 110 16 Apr 071010 Apr
Low Season M 24 to 27 Apr 21to 23 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Shoulder Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15 to 25 Dec 2024
High Season 4 nights 22 Oct to 14 Dec 09t0 22 Jun 2023 Kings less than 2 Long Stay Long Stay
: i 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct Bookings 120 days prior to check-in ::os I"r?:r::s:;:cli: {10+ nights) {10+ nights)
Peak Season 5 nights 2023 e .L.: Y P ot 10+ nights &Early Bird & Last Minute Daily Breakfast Ccar
(except peak) (Standardrate- | (Standard rate - F&B system (zes No) (excludes petrol)
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge PP LS %) - *EB% LS %) - LM% and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09to 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 14t0 27 Apr 29 Marto 13 Apr
29Jun to 31 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
28 Aprto 14Jun 15t028 Jun e oo
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct 2024
2024 2024
Bdrms. Villa Name Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/sHO HI PK LO/sHO Hl |LO/sHO | HI PK ALL Adult Child
1 Dea Villas - Radha 240 280 330 400 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes E 50++ 35++
3 Dea Villas - Amy 540 650 800 970 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes pearatspecalrateol | gou 354+
4 Dea Villas - Sarasvati 740 850 1,020 1,230 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes tear asz‘;e;s'i'“e ol 5o 35++
4 Dea Villas - Sati 710 830 970 1,170 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes pearat Spﬁ;siiLm(e of 50++ 35++
Dea Villa Complex
12 1 1 5 1 1 1
Any 2 or more villas with 10% off 2007 2349 2808 3393 5% 0% % 5% 0% 0% 5% 5%
Dea Villa Complex
11 (Sati + Sarasvati + Amy) 1791 2097 2511 3033 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
with 10% off
Dea Villa Complex
9 (Sati + Sarasvati + Radha) 1521 1764 2088 2520 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
with 10% off Yes T s 1 car at special rate of 504+ 3544
Dea Villa Complex USD35++
8 (Sati + Sarasvati) 1305 1512 1791 2160 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
with10% off
Dea Villa Complex
7 (Sarasvati + Amy) 1152 1350 1638 1980 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
with 10% off
Dea Villa Complex
5 (Sati + Radha) 855 999 1170 1413 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
with 10% off
C |CANGGU - BALI
a Hana 550 650 790 980 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Grocery bill plus 20%++ No tearatspecialrateof | g, 254+
(neigbouring Asante - 48R) surcharge USD35++
5 780 920 1,090 1,290 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
- . Grocery bills plus 20%++ o 1 car at special rate of eEnn
surcharge 354+
4 670 820 1,090 1,290 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
5 1,150 1,350 1,620 1,950 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
b The Iman Villa Yes Grocery bils plus 20%++ No - 354+ 254+
surcharge
4 1,050 1,250 1,620 1,950 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
Kakatua Grocery bills plus 20%++
Yes N -
4 (Neighbouring Kedid) 548 668 818 988 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% surcharge o 35++ 25++
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Updated as of 14 April 2023

Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

ELITE HAVENS INDONESIA VILLAS The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.
2023-2025 Rates Visit agents.privatehomesandvillas.com for details and assistance.
DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Allvillas offer free WiFi
NEw EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
Extra Bed Rates
01 to 06 Apr
. 171020 Apr 11t0 16 Apr 071010 Apr
Low Season M 24t0 27 Apr 21to 23 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Shoulder Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15 to 25 Dec 2024
High Season 4 nights 22 Oct to 14 Dec 09t0 22 Jun 2023 i Long Stay Long Stay
8 N 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct . . | Bookings less than 21 (10+ nights) (10+ nights)
Peak Season 5 nights Bookings 120 days prior to check-in | days prior to check-in 10+ nights & Eurly aind & Lact Mimute &
2023 date date 8 v o Daily Breakfast ud '
(except peak) (Standard rate- |  (Standard rate - system (Yes/No) (excludes petrol)
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge LS %) - *EB% LS %) - LM% and other inclusions.
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09t0 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 14t0 27 Apr 29 Marto 13 Apr
29 Jun to 31 Aug 26 Decto 05 Jan
28 Aprto 14 Jun 151028 Jun 095 Dec 095
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct 2024
2024 2024
Bdrms Villa Name Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO HI PK LO/SHO HI LO/SHO | HI PK AL Adult Child
Grocery bills pIus v
" 20%++ surcharge es 1 car at special rate of
4 Kayajiwa 690 830 1,010 1,230 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Chef service at USD (dawl)vr:::;::a)ma\ USD35++ 35++ 25++
3 __ Kedidi 468 558 668 798 15% | 10% | 5% | 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Gyl No - 354+ 254+
(neighbouring villa Kakatua) surcharge
5 Kalyani 990 1,190 1,420 1,700 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Grocery bill plus 20%++ No tearatspecialrateof | gg,, 254+
surcharge 35++
6 810 990 1,250 1,500 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% G bills plus 20%++ 1 " ol rate of
q rocery bills plus car at special rate of
Luwih Yes surcharge No USD354+ 35++ 25++
5 710 900 1,250 1,500 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
7 Mana 1,050 1,300 1,600 1,900 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Grocery bills plus 20%++
Yes surcharge No - 35++ 25++
5 950 1,200 1,600 1,900 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
6 Nini Elly 1,250 1,600 2,000 2,800 15% | 10% | 5% | 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Priced Menu Yes tearatspecaliateol | sous 35++
Grocery bills plus
. N 20%++ surcharge 1 car at special rate of
5 Simona Oasis & Spa 960 1,100 1,220 1,460 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Chef service at USD No USD354+ 35++ 25++
55++ per day
C |CANGGU - BALI
*Sungai Tinggi Beach Villa - 10N minimum stay on Peak season
6 1,350 1,630 1,830 *2090 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
Grocery bills plus 20%++ Lcar atspecial rate of | 100+*for2 | 75++for 2kids
Sungai Tinggi Beach Villa Yes Zurch:rge No US;35++ adults on room on room
4 1,090 1,350 1,830 *2090 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% conversion conversion
Grocery bills plus 20%++
5 Zelie 1,400 1,750 2,200 2,750 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes e No = 35++ 25++
D |CEMAGI/SESEH - BALI
2 Belong Dua 300 410 500 600 18% | 0% | 5% | 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes eI Yes - 354+ 254+
(Seseh) surcharge
’ Mandalay 9%0 1,260 1,540 1,950 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
Yes No 35++ 25++
(Seseh) surcharge USD35++
6 890 1,190 1,540 1,950 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
SIOCETY OIS Pius
Mandalay Dua 20%++ surcharge 1 car at special rate of
4 (Seseh) 600 760 960 1,220 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Chef service at USD No USD35++ 35++ 25++
11 " 1,431 1,818 2,250 2,853 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% ' .
Mandalay Villas Y Grocery bills plus 20%++ N 1 car at special rate of 354+ 254+
(seseh) s surcharge ° USD35++
10 1,341 1,755 2,250 2,853 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
5 - 830 950 1,070 1,290 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
Maridadi Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
(Cemagi) Ve surcharge No USD35++ Bt 25++
3 620 770 930 1,290 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
" 16-seat minibus &
5 seg‘a'ap‘_"a 1,250 1,500 1,800 2,190 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes rocery bils plus 20%++ No driver for US$60++for | 354+ 25+
(Cemagi) E 8hrs/day (exc. Petrol)
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ELITE HAVENS

INDONESIA VILLAS

2023-2025 Rates

Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.
Visit agents.privatehomesandvillas.com for details and assistance.

DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) All villas offer free WiFi
NEW EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
Extra Bed Rates
010 06 Apr
. 17 to 20 Apr 11to 16 Apr 07 to 10 Apr
Low Season M 241027 Apr 211023 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug. 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Shoulder Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15 to 25 Dec 2024
High Season 4 nights 22 Oct to 14 Dec 09t 22 Jun 2023 Bookings less than 21 Long Stay Long Stay
€ K ichi 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct Bookings 120 days prior to check-in d::s ::?:r o checkin (10+ nights) (10+ nights)
Peak Season 5 nights 2023 p 10+ nights & Early Bird & Last Minute . Car
ate date a8 = Daily Breakfast (remen)
(except peak) (Standard rate - (Standard rate - systet (Yes/No) exclydespetrol
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge L5 %) - *E8% L5 %) - LM% and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09to 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 14t0 27 Apr 29 Marto 13 Apr
29Junto 31 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
28 Aprto 14 Jun 15to 28 Jun 14 to 25 Dec 2025
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct 2024
2024 2024
Bdrms VillaName Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO ‘ HI ‘ PK LO/SHO HI LO/SHO ‘ HI ‘ PK ALL Adult Child
D |CEMAGI/SESEH - BALI
5 Seseh Beach Villas | 1,350 1,550 1,800 2,100 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Grocery bill plus 30%++ No Complimentary 1car& | 35, 254+
surcharge driver
6 1,300 1,500 1,750 2,050 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% T o -
. rocery bills plus ++ omplimentary 1 car
[S— Seseh Beach Villas II Yes P No Pl 35+ 25+
5 1,200 1,400 1,750 2,050 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
Seseh Beach Complex
1 (I5BR+ 11 6BR) 2,385 2,745 3,195 3,735 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
with 10% off Grocery bills pl i
y bills plus 30%++ Complimentary 1 car &
Seseh Beach Complex Yes surcharge No driver 354+ 254+
10 (I5BR+1I SBR) 2,295 2,655 3,195 3,735 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
with 10% off
7 1,390 1,660 2,050 2,480 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
6 amapatinea 1,190 1,560 2,050 2,480 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Al S No tearatspecialrateof | 3544 25++
(Cemagi) surcharge USD35++
5 990 1,460 2,050 2,480 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
6 Tirtha Bayu Estate - Villa | 2,750 3,200 3,700 4,250 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
. Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
5 Tirtha Bayu Estate - Villa Il 2,400 2,800 3,250 3,750 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes wurchorge No S 354+ 254+
1 Tirtha Bayu Estate 4,650 5,400 6,250 7,200 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
E |TABANAN - BALI
4 Arsana Estate 858 1045 1,375 1,650 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Grocery bills plus 20%++ No tearatspecialrateof | gg,, 254+
surcharge USD35++
741 2,290 2,550 3,100 3,700 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% " Yes T
Kaba Kaba Estate Yes Gru:er:f:ll;::;: 20%++ o c«:mplum::zrrv lcar& 354+ 254+
6 1,890 2,200 3,100 3,700 5% 5% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% breakfast)
9 1,060 1,250 1,450 1,750 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
8 1,000 1,150 1,350 1,750 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
7 950 1,050 1,250 1,750 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
' Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
6 Kailasha 850 950 1,150 1,750 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes surcharge No USD35++ 35+ 25+
5 800 850 1,050 1,750 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%
4 700 750 950 1,750 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5%




Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

ELITE HAVENS The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.
INDONESIA VILLAS Visit agents.privatehor i om for details and
2023-2025 Rates

DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Allvillas offer free WiFi
EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
NEW
01 to 06 Apr
17 t0 20 Apr 11t0 16 Apr 07 to 10 Apr
ioh 241027 Apr 211023 Apr 23 Junto 26 Aug 26 Decto 05 Jan
Low Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15 to 25 Dec 2024
Shoulder Season 2 nights 22 Octto 14 Dec 09t0 22 Jun 2023
i g 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct : Long Stay Long Stay
ng:‘( :eason 2 g :ts 2023 Bookings 120 days prior to check-in ::;k:f:rl 23::’;1.: (104 nights) (104 nights)
Peak Season 5 nights e ot 10+ nights & Early Bird & Last Minute Dally Braskfast car Extra Bed Rates
ate (e“e:' :eak) (Standard rate - (Standard rate - F&B system Yes/No) (excludes petrol)
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge LS %) - *EB% L5 %) - LM% and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09 to 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 141027 Apr 29 Mar to 13 Apr
29 Junto 31 Aug 26 Decto 05 Jan
28 Apr to 14 Jun 15to 28 Jun 14 t0 25 Dec 2025
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01Sep to 26 Oct ora
2024 2024
Bdrms Villa Name Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO HI PK LO/SHO HI  [LO/SHO | HI PK ALL Adult Child
F  |THE BUKIT - BALI
Grocery bills plus 20%++
Adenium o, o, surcharge 1 car at special rate of
4 (limbaran) 480 570 690 860 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Chef service at USD 55+ per No USD354+ 35++ 25++
day
Aiko Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
Ye
a4 (limbaran) 580 690 790 990 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% es surcharge No USD35++ 35++ 25++
Yes i % :
5 Grand Cliff Ungasan 1,950 2,300 2,750 3,200 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% 5% 5% Grocery bills plus 20%++ No 1 car at special rate of 354+ 25++
Up to 20% off only surcharge USD35++
Low HIGH
d clff 14 to 31 Mar 2023 01 Apr to 31 Oct PR P d Tiff il iehts forall
Pandawa Cliff Estate 01 Nov 2023 to 31 Mar 2024 2023 Minimum stay for Pandawa Cliff Estate Villas: 2 nights for all seasons
01 Nov to 31 Dec 01 Apr to 31 Oct
2024 2024

. ) " !
5 P““daw?zcl'f;BE;‘f;esu‘é:')a Markisa 1,360 1,630 NA | NA | NA | NA | NA No Priced menu Yes Complimentary 1 car & driver| 100+ |  50++

*Pandawa Cliff Estate -

4 ) 1,590 1,910 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A No Priced menu Yes Complimentary 1 car & driver| 100++ 50++
Villa Rose 15%
7+ nights
* i -
6 "“""3;‘:: :"I'a“r::“"e 1,360 1,630 N/A | ON/A | N/A | N/A | N/A No Priced menu Yes Complimentary 1 car &driver| 1004+ | 50++

. .
6 "‘“"a::'aecp":l'a“me 2,227 2,673 N/A | NA | NA | NA | N/A No Priced menu Yes Complimentary 1 car & driver| 1004+ | 50++

*Pandawa Estate Complex
21 (Rose + Marie + Pala + Markisa) 6,537 7,843 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

*Pandawa Estate Complex
1 ,21.
16 (Rose + Marie + Pala) 5,177 6,213 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

*Pandawa Estate Complex

15 (Rose + Marie + Markisa) 4,310 5,170 N/A | N/A | N/A | N/A | NA | NA | NA NA
No Priced menu Yes Complimentary 1 car & driver| 1004+ 50++
*Pandawa Estate Complex
12 (Marie + Pala) 3,587 4,303 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
*Pandawa Estate Complex
2,72 ,2
11 (Marie + Markisa) ,720 3,260 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
*Pandawa Estate Complex [ [ [ [ [
1 4,
10 (Pala + Rose) 3,817 583 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
9 *Pandawa Estate Complex 2,950 3,540 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

(Markisa + Rose)




it

ELITE HAVENS

INDONESIA VILLAS
2023-2025 Rates

The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.

Visit agents.privatehor com for details and

Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Allvillas offer free WiFi
EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
NEW
01 to 06 Apr
17 t0 20 Apr 11t0 16 Apr 07 to 10 Apr
. 24 to 27 Apr 21to 23 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Low Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15 to 25 Dec 2024
Shoulder Season 2 nights 22 Octto 14 Dec 09022 Jun 2023
i g 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct N Long Stay Long Stay
nigh Season 4 o s 2023 Bookings 120 days prior to check-in :: Dsk":f:rltzsc‘i:‘;’::lu: (10+ nights) (10+ nights)
Peak Season 5 nights 8 d""’ s . 10+ nights &Early Bird &Last Minute e car Extra Bed Rates
ate (me:';zk) (Standardrate- | (Standard rate - F&B system (Yes/No) (excludes petrol)
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge LS %) - *EB% LS %) - LM% and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09 to 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 141027 Apr i‘; :"”:“;13:"" 26 Dec 10 05 4
28 Aprto 14 Jun 15 to 28 Jun 14"1':) :5 Dec"g E;ﬂ:s an
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct 2024
2024 2024
Bdrms Villa Name Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO HI PK LO/SHO HI LO/SHO HI PK ALL Adult Child
F|THEBUKIT - BALI
' 1 car and driver daily
. "
4 5""’":7;0;“" Estate 1,290 1,510 1,850 2,200 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Grocery bl plus 2036+ No (excluding arrival and 354+ | 25++
illa Hamsa & departure days)
; 1 car and driver daily
5 sohames Ocean Estate 1,690 1,980 2,400 2,800 1% | 0% | 5% | 15% | 0% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Gl LI No (excludingarrvaland | 35+ | 254+
BIEEELD & departure days)
' 1 car and driver daily
Sohamsa Ocean Estate (4+5 "
9 O 0% otf “s) 2,682 3,41 3,825 4,500 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Grocery bl plus 2036+ No (excluding arrival and 354+ | 254+
wi o & departure days)
G |SANUR/KETEWEL - BALI
3 Bayu Gita - Residence 370 420 480 560 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Grocery bills plus 20%++ No 1 car at special rate of 354+ 254+
(Ketewel) surcharge USD35++
6 Bayu Gita - Beach Front 1,130 1,330 1,650 1,950 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Yes Grocery bills plus 20%++ No 1 car at special rate of 354+ 254+
(Ketewel ) surcharge USD35++
Bayu Gita Complex Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
9 (Ketewel) 1,350 1,575 1,917 2,259 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes ’“e’vsur'cf‘:r;: No e g ° 35++ | 25+
with 10% off
Grocery bills plus 20%++
5 Cemara 1,160 1,390 1,790 1,980 15% | 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes e o No - 354+ | 25+
*Minimum stay for Puri Nirwana : LOW SEASONS 2 NIGHTS ~ SHOULDER SEASONS 3 NIGHTS HIGH SEASON 5 NIGHTS PEAK SEASON 7 NIGHTS
6 . 930 1,060 1,310 1,490 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Grocery bills plus 20%++ ves
*Puri Nirwana v surcharge on the first - 354+ | 254+
es Chef service at USD 100++for | " e 11!
5 840 950 1,160 1,490 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% 5% 12 hours max of 12 guests gonly
5 Samadhone 640 740 920 1,090 5% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes G No tearatspecialrateof | 35, | g5y
(Ketewel) surcharge USD35++
6 830 970 1,190 1,450 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% 5%
Yiang Ylang Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
(Ketewel) Yes surcharge No USD35 e 35+ 25++
4 700 850 1,060 1,450 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% 5%




Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025
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ELITE HAVENS

The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.
Visit agents.privatehor com for details and

INDONESIA VILLAS

2023-2025 Rates

DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Allvillas offer free WiFi
NEW EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
01 to 06 Apr
17 t0 20 Apr 11t0 16 Apr 07 to 10 Apr
igh 24 t0 27 Apr 21to 23 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Low Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15 to 25 Dec 2024
Shoulder Season 2 nights 22 Octto 14 Dec 09022 Jun 2023
H g 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct . Long Stay Long Stay
High Season 4 g ts 2023 Bookings 120 days prior to check-in ::;k:f:rl ::sc‘r::’:(f: (10+ nights) (10+ nights)
Peak Season 5 nights e it 10+ nights &Early Bird & Last Minute e car Extra Bed Rates
ate (me:' : - (Standardrate- | (Standard rate - F&B system (Yes/No) (excludes petrol)
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge L5 %) - *EB% 15%) - LM% and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services
06 Jan to 08 Feb 09 to 18 Feb
19 Feb to 28 Mar 141027 Apr 29 Mar to 13 Apr
29Junto 31 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
28 Apr to 14 Jun 15to 28 Jun 14 t0 25 Dec 2025
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct 2024
2024 2024
Bdrms Villa Name Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO HI PK LO/SHO HI LO/SHO HI PK ALL Adult Child
H |uBuD
Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
) )
4 Alamanda 470 560 700 850 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes orcharee No SN 354+ | 254+
12 7,000 8,000 9,000 11,000 5% 5% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% | 5%
fal rate of
8 Permata Ayung Estate 5,900 6,400 7,700 11,000 5% 5% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes Priced menu Yes 4 car aﬁ;’;:cs'i:a‘e © 100++ | 100++
6 5,200 5,500 6,900 11,000 5% 5% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% | 5%
6 840 980 1,190 1,450 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% ! )
san ves Grocery :r.gf‘ :rlu: 20%++ et ;;;ezcs.i rate of s | 250
4 710 880 1,190 1,450 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% 5% &
| |CANDIDASA
4 550 650 800 950 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% 5% Grocery il s 20%er L ear at secialrateof
o e s s
3 450 550 800 950 15% 10% 5% 15% 0% | 10% | 5% 5%
Yes i
4 Tirta Nila 740 860 1,020 1,240 5% | 10% 5% 5% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% GBS No .
Up to 20% off only surcharge - -
) |LOMBOK ISLAND
4 Anandita 850 1,050 1320 1,490 15% 0% | 5% 15% 10% | 0% | 5% | 5% ves Grocery bills plus 20%++ "o 1 car at special rate of s | 250
3 (PantaiSire) 710 990 1,320 1,490 15% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% surcharge UsD35+
5 750 900 1,051 1,201 15% | 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% q 1
Malimbu CIiff Villa Z Yes G LIS No teratpecalateol | ases | 254k
4 650 810 980 1,201 15% | 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% 8
Sapi Full Board Package Rates at 1 car at special rate of
6 " 1,070 1,280 1,600 1,800 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Yes US$50/adult and Us$30/child No P 354+ | 254+
(Pantai Sire) USD35++
below 12yo, per day
6 Sepoi Sepoi 1,070 1,280 1,600 1,800 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% - Grocery bills plus 20%++ m 1 car at special rate of oy 2o
i Si h: USD35++
4 (Pantai Sire) 940 1,230 1,600 1,800 5% | 10% 5% 15% | 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% surenaree
6 . 920 1,150 1,390 1,600 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% | 0% | 5% | 5% Grocery bills plus 20%++ 1 car at special rate of
Sira Beach House Yes surcharge No USD35++ _ _
a 820 1,050 1,390 1,600 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% &
NUSA DUA - BALI
5 1,950 2,300 2,750 3,200 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% | 10% | 5% | 5% Ves
Grand Cliff Nusa Dua v 20% off onl Priced menu Yes Complimentary 1 car & driver| 50++ 35++
4 1,800 2,200 2,750 3,200 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 0% @ 5% 5% p to 20% off only




ELITE HAVENS

INDONESIA VILLAS
2023-2025 Rates

Updated as of 14 April 2023
Valid from 21 December 2022 until 05 January 2025

The latest rates and discounts are on our Travel Agent's portal.

Visit agents.privatehomesandvillas.com for details and assistance.

DISCOUNTS
PUBLISHED RATE (++) TO CLIENT (US$) Al vilas offer free WiFi
EARLY BIRD LAST MINUTE LONG STAY COMBINED
NEW
01 to 06 Apr
171020 Apr 11t0 16 Apr 071010 Apr
. 24 t0 27 Apr 21t0 23 Apr 23 Jun to 26 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
Low Season 2 nights 02 May to 08 Jun 28 Apr to 01 May 15t 25 Dec 2024
Shoulder Season 2 nights 22 Oct to 14 Dec 09t0 22 Jun 2023
i i 2023 27 Aug to 21 Oct . Long Stay Long Stay
High Season 4 n!gh!s Soss sootings 1204 oo check :ookm_gs I::s :ml‘(z} (10+ nights) (10+ nights)
Peak Season 5 nights ookings ZV":"‘" o check-in ays "”"d’m‘ eckin 10+ nights &Early Bird & Last Minute Daily Breakfast car Extra Bed Rates
a (excont peak) (Standardrate- | (Standard rate - F&B system (Ves/No) (excludes petrol)
Rates & F&B are subject to 15.5% tax and service charge PLP LS %) - *EB% 15 %) - LM% and other inclusions
Agent's commision counts from published rates prior tax and
services 06 Jan to 08 Feb 09t018 Feb
an to 08 Fel 018 Fel
19 Feb to 28 Mar 14t0 27 Apr 29 Marto 13 Apr
29Jun to 31 Aug 26 Dec to 05 Jan
28 Aprto 14Jun 15t0 28 Jun o35 D ove
27 Oct to 13 Dec 01 Sep to 26 Oct 2024
2024 2024
Bdrms VillaName Low SHOULDER HIGH PEAK LO/SHO ‘ HI ‘ PK LO/SHO HI | LO/sHO ‘ HI ‘ PK ALL Adult | Child
L [NUSA LEMBONGAN ISLAND
5 950 1,180 1,400 1,650 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
Seascape Yes Priced menu Yes - - -
4 850 1,130 1,400 1,650 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5%
5 Voyage 750 900 1,100 1,300 15% 10% 5% 15% 10% 10% 5% 5% Self-catering with dining Yes
Yes options at Sandy Bay (daily continental - - -
4 650 810 1,100 1,300 NA 10% 5% NA 0% | 10% | 5% | 5% Beach Club breakfast)




ELITE HAVENS

Updated as of 14 April 2023

EVENT VILLAS
NEW
MAX. BANJAR FEE
BDRM VILLA NAME MAX. SEATED EVENT MIN. NIGHT: EVENT FEE REMARK
2 g STANDING e ok (subject to change) 2
A SEMINYAK - BALI
5 ® ?s;al. ) 50 guests 80 guests 3LSHS/5PS 1x Seasonal Night Rp 5,000,000 Music curfew at 10pm
atu Belig
Atas Ombak USD 2,500++ for less than 50 pax )
150 t 200 t 3 LSHS/5PS Rp 5,000,000 M f t12
2 (Batu Belig) . RS 4 and 3,000++ for more than 50 pax ) usiccuriew at ~emn
USD 1,500++ up to 50 pax
(in-house catering)
usD 2,500 to 50 tsid
6 Noku BeaCh,House 150 guests 200 guests 3LSHS/5PS ~UH up c? pax (outside Rp 4,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
(formerly Luna2 Private Hotel) catering)
USD 3,500++ over 50 guests
(outside catering)
6 Sayang D Amour 50 guests 80 guests 3 LSHS /5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 3,500,000 Music curfew at 11pm
(Petitenget)

B UMALAS - BALI

Umah Daun ) Music curfew at 10pm

4 2LS/3HS/5PS 1 | Nigh Rp 4
5 (Umalas) 30 guests 0 guests / / Seasonal Night p 4,500,000 No live bands or dj
C CANGGU - BALI
USD2950++ under 50 pax and Music curfew at 11pm
3LSHS/5PS

5 Arnalaya Beach House 100 guests 150 guests / USD3500++ over 50 pax Rp 4,000,000 Max 4 events per month
4 Asante 100 guests 150 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 5,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm




ELITE HAVENS

Updated as of 14 April 2023

EVENT VILLAS
NEW
MAX. BANJAR FEE
BDRM VILLA NAME MAX. SEATED EVENT MIN. NIGHT: EVENT FEE
s S STANDING e ok (subject to change) REp LR
5 Bendega Nui 70 guests 100 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 5,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
6 The Beji 80 guests 100 guests 21S/3Hs/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 3,500,000 ATl "e:f;r:’ ARGl
4 Dea Villas - Sarasvati 60 guests 80 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 5,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
5 The Iman Villa 80 guests 100 guests 3 LS HS /5 PS USD 1,500++ Rp 6,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
5 Kalyani 60 guests 80 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 5,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
Mana .
7 100 guests 200 guests 3 LSHS /5 PS USD 1,500++ Rp 8,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
(2 events per month)

D CANGGU - BALI

5 Simona Oasis & Spa 50 guests 75 guests 21LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 5,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
6 Sungai Tinggi Beach Villa 150 guests 200 guests 3LSHS/5PS USD 2,000++ Rp 6,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
6 Villa Canggu 25 guests 30 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS 1x Seasonal Night Rp 4,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm




ELITE HAVENS

Updated as of 14 April 2023

EVENT VILLAS
NEW
MAX. BANJAR FEE
BDRM VILLA NAME MAX. SEATED EVENT MIN. NIGHT: EVENT FEE
2 g STANDING e ok (subject to change) REp LR
E CEMAGI/SESEH - BALI
USD 1,000++ for up to 100 pax; .
200 t. 250 t 2LS/3HS/5PS
7 Mandalay guests guests / / USD 2,000++ for up to 200 pax Rp 5,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
5 Maridadi 30 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,500++ Rp 6,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
Music curfew at 11pm
5 Semarapura 80 guests 3LSHS/5PS USD 2,000++ Rp 6,000,000 Max 12 events per year or 3 more events if
booked with Villa Maridadi
7 Taman Ahimsa 80 guests 100 guests 3 LS HS /5 PS USD 2,000++ Rp 6,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm
150 seated USD 2,000++ for 50 pax (1 villa) Rp 5,000,000 up to 100 pax . .
. 1
11 Tirtha Bayu Estate 50.seated ( (must book 2 3 LSHS/5PS USD 3,000++ for more than 50 pax | Rp 8,500,000 for more than 100 Music cu.rfew at 11pm for live pan.d/DJ
villa only) . . All music must be off at 12 midnight
villas) (2 villas) pax
Rp 6,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm and must use villa's

+ 1 2 3LSHS/5PS

5+6 Seseh Beach Complex 50 guests 00 guests / USD 2,000++ 80 KVA genset at USD 200
Up to 50 guests- Rp 3,000,000
-USD 1
7+1 Kaba Kaba Estate 150 guests 200 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS Up to 50 guests- USD 1,500++ More than 50 guests- Rp Music curfew at 11pm
More than 50 guests- USD 2000++
3,500,000
9 Kailasha 100 guests 150 guests 21LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 3,000,000 Music curfew at 11pm




ELITE HAVENS

Updated as of 14 April 2023

EVENT VILLAS
NEW
MAX. BANJAR FEE
BDRM VILLA NAME MAX. SEATED EVENT MIN. NIGHT: EVENT FEE REMARK
2 g STANDING e ok (subject to change) 2
F THE BUKIT - BALI
Up to 50 guests (min 1 villa),
Pandawa Cliff Estate - Villa USD1,600++weekday rate,
5 Markisa 50 guests USD 1,840++ weekend & public holiday
rate
Up to 100 guests (min 2 villas),
6 Pandawa Cliff Estate - 0 0 2 nights for up to 100 USD2,000++weekday rate,
The Pala 50 guests 50 guests ax USD 2,300++ weekend & public holiday | IDR4,000,000 for up to 50 guests
P rate IDR6,000,000 for up to 100 guests| Music curfew and vendor activities at 11
) Up to 200 guests (min 2 villas), IDR7,000,000 for 200 guests pm
3 nights for more than USD2,880++weekday rate IDR12,000,000 for 400 t
2 , ,000, or guests
d liff h 100”t0 400 pax USD 3,312++ weekend & public holiday
Pandawa Cliff Estate - The all seasons
6+4 200 guests 200 guests rate
Pala and Rose Up to 400 guests (whole estate),
USD4,500++weekday rate,
USD 4,950++ weekend & public holiday
rate
Rp 3,000,000 for up to 25 guests .
40 t 60 t 3 LSHS/5PS USD 1, 500++ M f t11
10 Sohamsa Ocean Estate guests guests / Rp 4,000,000 for up to 50 guests usic curfew at 11pm
G SANUR/KETEWEL - BALI
6 Bayu Gita - Beach Front 30 guests 2 LS HS /5 PS USD 1,000++ Rp 4,500,000 Music curfew at 11pm
Up to 100 guests- Rp 3,500,000
6 Puri Nirwana 100 guests 120 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,000++ from 101 to 120 guests- Rp Music curfew at 11pm
5,000,000
5 Samadhana Max. 100 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,250++ Rp 4,500,000 Music curfew at 11pm
Music curfew at 11pm
6 Ylang Ylang 50 guests 70 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 5,000,000 Live bands or DJ and amplified music until

12mn




ELITE HAVENS

Updated as of 14 April 2023

EVENT VILLAS
NEW
MAX. BANJAR FEE
BDRM VILLA NAME MAX. SEATED EVENT MIN. NIGHT: EVENT FEE REMARK
2 g STANDING e ok (subject to change) 2
H UBUD - BALI
USD 2,000++ for less than 50 pax .
3LSHS/5PS
12 Permata Ayung Estate 100 guests 150 guests / and 3,500++ for more than 50 pax Rp 5,500,000 Music curfew at 11pm
. No Hindu ceremonies
6 San Max. 30 guests 2LS/3HS/5PS 1 Seasonal Night Rp 4,000,000 .
Music curfew at 9pm
| CANDIDASA - BALI
4 Asada 50 guests 80 guests 3LSHS/5PS USD 1,500++ Rp 4,500,000 Music curfew at 11pm
J LOMBOK ISLAND
4 Anan.dllta Max. 100 guests 3LSHS/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 1,500,000 Music curfew at 11pm
(Pantai Sire)
6 sapl Max. 40 guests 3LSHS /5 PS USD 1,000++ Rp 1,500,000 In-house catering only
(Pantai Sire) Music curfew at 11pm
Sepoi Sepoi
6 P . p Max. 100 guests 3LSHS/5PS USD 1,000++ Rp 1,500,000 Music curfew at 11pm
(Pantai Sire)
K NUSA DUA
5 Grand Cliff Nusa Dua 30 guests 3LS/3HS/5PS USD 1,500++ Rp 2,500,000 Music curfew at 11pm
L NUSA LEMBONGAN ISLAND
Refundable Security Deposit is at USD
1,000 to be paid on arrival.
5 Seascape 30 guests 3LS/3HS/5PS 1x Seasonal Night Rp 4,500,000 Music curfew at 10pm for all music

In-house genset 10kva at USD 250++ per
event






